Naam handler

1S. Lejeuz
2 P.v Eerkelen
3 R. Snoeck

H. van Leur

5 S. vd zweep

6 R. Snoeck

7 ). Jansen

8 C. Visser

9 R. Buitendijk
10 E. vd Zweep
11 E. Lagerwaard
12 E. Bijlsma

13 R. vd Maazen
14 S. Passchier
15 P.Schripsema
16 J. Jansen

17 L. Smit-Woning
18 Y. Duyn

19 E.vd aa

20 C.V Dueren-
21 R. Wichers
22 P. Andreoli
23 P. heuvelman
24 H.van Leur
25 S. vd Zweep
26 K. de Haard
27 P. Augustijn
28 R. Verhaar
29 N. Lagerwaard
30 P. v Eerkelen
31 T. ten Brinke
32 C.Bens
33 E. Tijdgat
34 ). Passchier
35 E. Lagerwaard
36 R. Vrolijk
37 K. Terpstra
38 R. Benak
39 T. Coensen
40 | de Bruin
41 A. Verschoor
42 1. Eiling
43 J. Kremer
44 |. Gerrits

nr 1 en 2 zaterdag
nr1en 2 zondag
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Gary
Gail
LB Pam
Nell
Sam
Jan
Mosshy
Ben
Kane
Dana
Clio
LB Carry
Chimo
Shay
Jack
Lars
Boy
Gael
Lad
Mirk
Moss
Shia
Suzy
Jan
Bill
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Jette
Fedde
Sem
Tess
Jep
Socks
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Mitch
Ties
Boyd
Lynn
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Coran
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10
17
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13
20
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Mw. K. Annen
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23
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22
15
19
18
22
18
21
19
19
18
18
22
22
22
19
22
15
10
14
10
15
16
10
21
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Pen Totaal

10 10
10 9
9 6
10 8
10 7
8 10
8 8
7 8
8 9
10 7
7 10
8 10
6 5
6 5
7 7
5 tijd
8 5
8 6
8 5
9 9
10 9
7 10
10 10
10 tijd
9 8
7 8
10 7
10 7
8 10
9 5
7 s
8 10
10 tid
5 6
7 s
6 7
9 tijd
9 tijd
8 tijd
8 tijd
3 tijd
7 tid
0 0
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43
47
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37
34
44
38
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37
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38
37
33
28
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31
25
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39
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27
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21
25
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31
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O. Belgetthi
A. Tiel

P. heuvelman
T. ten Brinke
S. Lejeuz

J. Boumans
T. ten Brinke
C. Visser

S. Lejeuz

A. vd Oever
R. Kjlaster

E vd aa

M. Hoogenboom
W. van Dongen
J. Boumans

P. Heuvelmans
J. Mondeel

W. Schellekens
L. Hoogvliet

U. Stangert

M. de haas

L. Smit-Woning
U. Stangert

Lad
Ridge
Jake
Dot

Cap
Clynish
Floyd
Bracken
hope
Sable
Kayleigh
Dot

Cloud
Gyp
Bowmore
Sue
lke
Kate
Floss
LB Nell
Tweed
Joelle
Nan

dis

18
16
17
20
19

[EEN

13
20

17

15

20
19
20
17
18
18
19

7 ret
10
10

~N

7 ret
10
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10 ret

8 ret
1ret
1 ret
1ret

5 ret
11 ret
1 ret
2 ret
1ret
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16 dis
15 dis
12
16

1 dis
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1 did

12 dis

3 dis
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10 dis
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